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NEED MORE CASH FOR
THAT VACATION?

ADVERTISE ODDS
AND ENDS HERE.

The Halton Hills Herald
877-8822

SUBURBAN (91) INC.,
REALTOR

AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF
INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKERS

360 Guelph Street, Georgetown
Tor. 457-1752 Erin 833-7117

-LINDA ROBINSON

Sales Representative

877-5211
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UNIQUE COUNTRY LIVING

Impressive 2 storey front entrance hall with
exira wide staircase and long upstairs lan-
ding. Oak bannister and trim and rich creamy
fones throughout. Approx. 2,800 sq. ft. of uni-
que execulive-style living, each room better
than the last! On % acre just outside
Georgetown. Only $399,000. Call Linda Robin-
son, Sales Representative, 877-5211 1o view., o= Thiaa
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Counfry living in style on 3.5 acres, custom
home 3,100 sq. #., quality throughout.
Ceramics, rich dark pegged oak flooring,
huge oak Kitchen and family room combina-
tions with fireplace. Beautifully finished lot
with separate entrance over double garage
would be excellent games room or artist's

stwdlo! Call Mal Dodge or Linda Robinson,
Sales Reps. at877-5211. RM14340

| o= $] 74,900-00 -
Super 3 bedroom bungalow with large livingroom,
separate dining area and eat-in kitchen. Finished rec. i
room with stove and 2 piece bath. Many, many ex- )

tras. Calt Michael (Mike) Adams, Sales Represen-
tative, at 877-5211, for your personal inspection. wmee = - § &

~ HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND

Associate Broker

877-5211

. WHAT A VIEW! WHAT A PRICE!

1.1 acre serviced ravine lot, ready to bulid on.
Sacrificed at $94,700. Call Heather (Whiting)
Scotland, Associate Broker, at877-5211,
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RECIPE FOR SUCCESS

All new kitchen, shiny flooring, modern cup-

boards. Home redecorated in cool grey paint,

with gleaming hardwood floors. 3 bathrooms!

4 bedrooms! Not your average bungalow for

only $189.000. Call LInda Robinson, Sales Rep.
atarz7-5211. 17290

BILL MCKEOWN

Associate Broker

877-5211

DON'T MISS THIS! |
Prefty home with grey siding, decorative
awnings and brass coach lamps. Four
bedrooms in total, and 2 full bathrooms. Cen-
tral air, inground pool, extra large lot &' X
143'. Asking price $229,000. Better call Linda
Robinson, Sales Rep. right away at877-5211.
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RENOVATED, RESTORED AND
REDUCED $30,000

Nearly 3,000 square feet of superbly finished
living space - 4 bedrooms (fireplace and
whirlpool spa in master), 3 baths, separate
dining room, leaded French doors and:
skylights, Commercially zoned 1.29 acres plus
barn. Now just $339.900. Call Heather
{Whiting) Scotland at 877-5211. RM113.90

INLAW OPPORTUNITY

This quality buiit brick and stone bungalow
features a generous kitchen, 3 spacious
bedrooms with master ensuite, upgraded
broadloom and finished rec. room with
fireplace PLUS a 1 bedroom inlaw suite!l!
Take advantage of this opportunity now. Call
Heather (Whiting) Scotland, Associate
Broker at 877-5211. RM19-91
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CHECK THISOUT!!

Beautiful 3 bedroom bungalow, whirlpool tub,
walkout from Kkitchen to deck and above
ground pool, fenced yard, finished basement
with extra bedroom. Call me right away, it's
only $169,900. Call Billf McKeown, Associate
Broker, at877-5211. RMOT25"

VALUE PLUS!

Live in the bottom, rent the top, this main
street home has commercial potential too!
Don't miss this value plus property for only
$139,900. Call Bill McKeown, Associate
Broker, at 877-3211. RAD?1
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56 MOULTREY CRES., GEORGETOWN | FOR $125,000 NET?? EXCLUSIVE LOCATION $319,000
GEORGETOWN Inealtrcnmlmutﬁr*a home hir you especially if Let me show you how! Use the income from. Sought after sth Line Limehouse location pro- .=
This 3 becroom sidasplit is [ust walting fo be your dream you iravel east of Georgetown. 3 bedrooms, the § apartments to pay your mortgage while vides the peacetul freed setting for this newly
rmnu.\'lh «:rr.:m_‘.r:;hll c;r:t;pt Il'v-'rllnn:.:i an:dmr:i:::. :m:!.'l :he rec. hardwood floors. Angelstone fireplace and you live on the main floor and operate a upgraded storey and a hatf home. New maple
ien At Cldethior SonbIeT. Tia STt kit TS finished rec. room in basement. Master business t00. Excellent location for antiques, country kitchen, separate dining room and 5
fnppc-du:‘lwllhnwalknutﬂi;llnqrnundpnuLthi.;:edlrurn Wrﬂ“mﬂ‘::m ;ﬂ":‘;:;- g’}fﬂéﬁilﬂﬂﬁ:“i land- gallery or 77?7 Reduced to $425,000. Call bedrooms. Don‘t just drive by - see it today
-t $189,900 10 $179,000. Call Blil McKeown, Assoc. Broker at scaped. ¥ 9200, Ca cKeown, " '
Y 4a11 & kit ik . Broker al&rrs2i1. o : Heather (Whiting) Scotland, Assoc. Broker at with Heather (Whiting} Scotland, Assoc.

47757 RM 19090 Broker, B77-52)1. RM7190




